Position

Operations Manager
Operator |l

Plant Chemist
Operator I

Operator

Operator I

Operator I

Industrial Waste Inspector
Operator

Operator I

Operator |

Operator |

Operator I
Administrative Support

Specialist

Safety/Special Programs
Administrator

Operator I

Safety/Special Programs
Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$155,372

$126,895

$123,634

$122,773

$119,718

$117,995

$116,672

$113,209

$108,799

$105,794

$100,686

$98,402

$75,847

$74,076

$71,705

$54,681

$5,817

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$71,398

$22,224

$35,918

$50,939

$22,527

$44,176

$49,953

$43,411

$48,197

$21,598

$22,233

$46,454

$14,843

$42,001

$14,875

$18,555

$2,040



