Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$155,372	\$71,398
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$126,895	\$22,224
Plant Chemist		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$123,634	\$35,918
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$122,773	\$50,939
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$119,718	\$22,527
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$117,995	\$44,176
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$116,672	\$49,953
Industrial Waste Inspector		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$113,209	\$43,411
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$108,799	\$48,197
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$105,794	\$21,598
Operator I		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$100,686	\$22,233
Operator I		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$98,402	\$46,454
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$75,847	\$14,843
Administrative Support Specialist		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$74,076	\$42,001
Safety/Special Programs Administrator		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$71,705	\$14,875
Operator II		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$54,681	\$18,555
Safety/Special Programs Administrator		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Operations	\$5,817	\$2,040